HH

HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

VEGAN MENU
STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD
Garlic butter grilled on toasted tiger bread, side salad.

TOMATO SALAD
Grilled goats cheese, beetroot salad.

MUSHROOM CROSTINI
Sauteed garlic and chilli mushrooms, dressed salad.

AVOCADO TOAST
Avocado salsa on sourdough toast, dressed salad.

MAIN COURSES

RISOTTO
Mushroom, thyme and pea risotto.

ROAST PEPPER
Roasted pepper filled with a vegetable cous cous.
THAI CURRY

Thai red veg curry, basmati rice

STIR FRY
Soya and sweet chilli vegetable stir fry and basmati rice

DESSERTS

CARAMEL ICE CREAM
RASPBERRY SORBET

CHOCOLTE FUDGE CAKE
with ice cream.

WARM CHOCOLATE & ORANGE PUDDING
With ice cream.

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£16.95

£17.45

£17.45

£17.45

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95



