

VEGAN MENU

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD	£6.95
Garlic butter grilled on toasted tiger bread, side salad.	
TOMATO SALAD	£7.50
Grilled goats cheese, beetroot salad.	
MUSHROOM CROSTINI	£7.50
Sauteed garlic and chilli mushrooms, dressed salad.	
AVOCADO TOAST	£7.95
Avocado salsa on sourdough toast, dressed salad.	
MAIN COURSES	
RISOTTO	£16.95
Mushroom, thyme and pea risotto.	
ROAST PEPPER	£17.45
Roasted pepper filled with a vegetable cous cous.	
THAI CURRY	£17.45
Thai red veg curry, basmati rice	
STIR FRY	£17.45
Soya and sweet chilli vegetable stir fry and basmati rice	
DESSERTS	
CARAMEL ICE CREAM	£7.95
RASPBERRY SORBET	£7.95
CHOCOLTE FUDGE CAKE	£7.95
with ice cream.	
WARM CHOCOLATE & ORANGE PUDDING	£7.95
With ice cream.	